Deposit (EMD)

Price of Tender
)ocument (Non-

refundable)

Completion
Time

A

Through repair & maintenance
work (Civil Works) of Conhol
Room Building and switdryard area
at Raiarhat 33/11 KV Sub-Station
under Bidhannagar Division-Il.

Rs.26,39,307.00

Rs.52,786.00
(Rupees Fifty

Two Thousand
Seven Hundred
Eighty Six only)

NIL 90 (Ninety)
days

B

Tfuough repair & maiatenance
work (Civil Works) of Conhol
Room Building and switchyard area
at Bagiola 33/11 KV Sub-Station
under Bidharmagar Divisionll.

Rs. 25,56,070.00

Rs.51,121.00
(Rupees Fi-fty One

Thousand One